258018
264098
259002
264610
263610
260551
263193
264663
263692
261801
262662
264089
264307
262345
262120

Erick Rodrigues Lisboa

Simone Farias da Silva Coelho
Clair Eliane Naysinger Borges
Claudio Viera de Moura

Jeckson Luiz Messias de Andrade
Daniel Zeferino Maestri

Rosélia Souza de Oliveira
Graziela Aparecida Simao Mondin
Luana Chies Cardoso

Thiago Rocha Soares

Leticia dos Santos Vogt

Celso Ramos Coelho

Gisele Corréa Falcdo

Marina Gongalves Lisboa
Elisangela da Silva Caetano

07/07/1972
15/12/1976
17/07/1975
13/01/1967
30/06/1978
17/09/1979
03/01/1976
09/10/1986
11/11/1995
29/09/1988
21/11/1975
19/01/1967
13/09/1983
03/08/1983
12/03/1974

60
60
57,5
57,5
55
52,5
50
45
45
40
37,5
35
32,5
32,5
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